FETRA MAKES LOADS LIGHTER

fetra

Product data sheet ecoe

Article no.: 8323 Shelved trolley with boxes

Transport equipment

Modular system: Shelved trolleys made of tubular and
sectional steel, welded and powder-coated blue RAL 5007,
bolted construction. Ends of tubular construction, open. 1
fix and 3 variable boxes made of special wood material
boards, surface beech grain. Box height 60 mm. Variable use
of boxes, in a grid of 100 mm. Capacity of boxes 120 kg.
Wheels: 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors, TPE tyres, hubs
with precision deep grove ball bearing. Swivel castors with
wheel locks, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3
(safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:

Total load capacity (kg)

Load capacity per shelf (kg)
Length of usable platform (mm)
Width of usable platform (mm)
Total length (mm)

Total width (mm)

Total height (mm)

Shelf heights (mm)

—
ears PA
m\&

600
120

1165

755

1369

809

1800

269, 669, 1069, 1469

Tyres TPE

Wheel size (mm) 200 x 40
Weight (kg) 101

Country of origin Germany
Warranty (years) 10

Customs tariff number 87168000

GTIN 4017976083230

www.fetra.com




