Product data sheet

Article no.: 8323 Shelved trolley with boxes



Transport equipment



Modular system: Shelved trolleys made of tubular and sectional steel, welded and powder-coated blue RAL 5007, bolted construction. Ends of tubular construction, open. 1 fix and 3 variable boxes made of special wood material boards, surface beech grain. Box height 60 mm. Variable use of boxes, in a grid of 100 mm. Capacity of boxes 120 kg. Wheels: 2 swivel and 2 fixed-wheel castors, TPE tyres, hubs with precision deep grove ball bearing. Swivel castors with wheel locks, according to the European Standard EN 1757-3 (safety of platform trolleys).

Technical Details:









Total load capacity (kg)	600
Load capacity per shelf (kg)	120
Length of usable platform (mm)	1165
Width of usable platform (mm)	755
Total length (mm)	1369
Total width (mm)	809
Total height (mm)	1800
Shelf heights (mm)	269, 669, 1069, 1469
Tyres	TPE
Wheel size (mm)	200 x 40
Weight (kg)	101
Country of origin	Germany
Warranty (years)	10
Customs tariff number	87168000
GTIN	4017976083230